TAMIYA

FAN—VERBTRLIEHS O, ESE6312v M
ADTWET,

*Kit inciudes two A sprues — one whole A spnie and che
more sprue that contains parts shown in the dot.

*Der Bausatz beinhaitet zwei A-Spritzlinge - einen voii-
standigen A-Spritzling und einen weiteren, der die Teile in
denr Rahmen enthalt.

“La boite contient 2 grappes Az une compléte A et une ne
contenant que les pieces dans les cadres.

KRR BOHE Y FFPELREEFETI LA BOET,
JFSpecifications are subject to change without notice.

FrTechnische Daten konnen im Zuge ohne Ankindigung verandert werden,
*Caractéristiques pouvant étre modifiées sans information préalable,

9005719

-

|G
@

H7vavn—y) |
Optional parts
Wahlweise Teile

Pidces aptionnelles . .

FEHE |
Not used. 1
Nicht verwenden. 1
Non utifisées.

B PARTS x2

T T
5;.!!!!E”..4J

SRR
M),

R

R R

S B e

R
s
A

i \W}

000 O0COoC00C0

77\%

©
11 ]

OOOQOOUOODOOOOOOOGOJ

58348 RCC TT-01R Chassis {1050448)



*HERRBABPLEDICA>TVET:. FHELTE>TIEE Y,
* Extra screws and nuts are included. Use them as spares.

PARTS x4
9225056

PARTS x4
50598

N e
e ﬁm c l;§@°

%
SLE

ey
[4 ‘ 6llo
F@W 2

*Es liegen zusétzliche Schrauben und -muttern bei. Als Ersatzteile verwenden.
* Des vis et des écrous supplémentaires sont inctus. Les utiliser comme pigces de rechange,

T —3s - X B -X4 FuFHNAa 7 -x1
Chassis 51001 Tire 50454 Antenna pipe 6095003
Chassis Reifen Antennenrohr

Pneu Gaine d'antenne

I

Rad
Roue

O

A= - %2
Whael

g

0444101

LA I IN— - X
Urethane bumper 51218
Urethan-Stofanger
Pare-chocs en mousse

FANRTZY T b - X1
Propeller shaft 51091
Antriebswelie

Arbre de transmission

GTF 22 E—F— X1

AFarvEvy smes
Optional gears
Wahlweise Zahnrader
Pigrnons optionnels

Moator 53779
Meteur 55T/ -—4 - %1 S8TA/\—X Y -x1
55T Spur gear 58T Spur gear
562 Stirmradgetriebe 582 Stirnradgetiiebe
L Pignon intermédiaire 55 dents Pignon intermédiaite 58 dents
FPHEE w004
Gear hag
Zahnrader-Beutel
Sachet de pignonerie >
AL T T D)
Illlm GB1  sevel pinion gear
X2 Kegelritzel
Pignon conigue \
) ) GB3 Foxrur
GB2 RIC—HFTZ | /0 X2 Differential gear case
Spur gear stopper Differentialgehiuse GB4 vuxv GBS s1TAN—%Y
X1 Sttrnrad-h_édnehmef o Carter de différentiel w9 Ring gear X1 61T Spur gear
Cale de pignon intermédiaire Tellerrad 612 Stinradgetriebe
Couronne Pignon intermédiaire 61 dents
f
: - _ y
A 50~ mag *¥1zma-ez g MA1E x1
940029é B %2 Sgﬁ’:ube MAT2  SxiBmE —2/{y 2Ny T h 2T A HY
9805684 Vis %2 Turn-buckle shaft 22T Pinion gear
2805240 Spann-Achse 227 Motoritzel
P Biellette 4 pas inversés Pignon mcteur 22 dents
m B
s MA7 Grub screw M
X1 Mader_!schraube E 3 £
glﬁﬂ&&s&m 312w 2 TR Se578 Vis pointeau MATZ xp  3%3Bmiv 7 b _:]_._
fapping screw £, . GB0806 Shaft . . .
MAT xa Schneidschraube (&; B : gihse MA19 I?mﬁt';rzig;\ic;i?n;/a’r/}\
4R05629 ! AR R I
eos6 Is taraudeuse AB x2 3x32mmA DU - ¢ x 1 Vonderes Antriebs-Gelenk
: . 05756 Screw pin . 3455877  Accouplement d'arbre de
Elﬁ“ﬁﬁﬁ! 3x 10’”’“? v ST o80s7 Schraubzapfen MA14 2x1 Umm;h?ﬁj k- transmission avant
apping screw Cheville & vi [ A 2
MAZ x7 Schneidschraube He s x1 Achse -
50577 Vis taraudeuse ] 50594 Axe =
FIRAE - L
_*@;ﬁ;; 3% 10mll 7 v £ 7 ER 3X2BMA P U 21—k > Smn il X B —H-il — D
D‘ Tapping serew g\ﬂmé??s X2 Screw pin MA15  Baticonnector MADD UrFORSyay bk
MA3 x4 Schneidschraube Schraubzapfen *2 Kugelkepf Rear propeller joint
50578 Vis faraudeuse Cheville & vis 53642 Connecteur a rotule ::11::5973 ﬁm?eresi Antnilé&?;le:ék
ccouplement d'arbre de
transmission amidre
1280 F U T 5X8mmF L — bk
3x 5‘“"'33“6 Ex MA10  Ball bearing D MA16 Plate
MA4 x2 Schraube x2 Kugeliager X2 Platte L
9805636 Vis 53066 Roulement a billes 9808007 Renfort
2% 8BS M ER 116077 U 2 27 30U 2 () MA2T gvgi'y;_;iva»ryr-
MAS Tapping screw MAT1 Ball bearing MA17  G-sing (black) x camox joit
x3 Schneidschraube x4 Kugell x2 ©-Ring (sch 2 Getriebegehiuse-Gelenk
50573 ‘ gelager i Ring (schwarz) 9804237  Accouplement de pont
Vis taraudeuse 53008 Routement a billes 9805240 Joint torique (noin p

o

58348 RCC TT-01R Chassis (1050448}




wL>F - x1
Wrench 4305026

MA24 x1 Mutternschliissel
51008 clé
[aSaV VR v il
Star shaft ]
Stern-Achse _ AL >F X1
Support de satellite Hex wrench 50038
, \ Imbusschliissel
Clé Allen
| oflmm MAZ5 x2
51008
A —ILF 2 2 mRALEY (K)
X
MA22 x2 Wheelaxle Large bevel goar +FL>F -x1
50823 Rad-Achse Kegelrad grof8 gtox kwreﬂlc__h sloo 8
Axe de roue Grand pignon conique C|gcé tstcl:beusse
MA26 x3
RSAFov Tk 5100?]4#'\”(]) o
T Y s g0 Grease 87025
MA23 x2 1310 shan % Small bevel gear Fett
Achswelle Kegelrad klein Graisse
Arbre d’entrainement Petit pignon conique
B @”@ 12807 U g
MAT0 " gai biaJri:?; MAL7 0l (W) 1
9400293 x2 Kugellager X2 g-'ﬁng (biagk) MB10 EArrOvE
53066 Roulement 2 billes Hg ciee) X4 piston rod
9805240 Joint torique (noir) 9805548 'ston ro
3x12m¥ v ETER k:lbgnstgr:ge
Tapping screw . - u e de piston
MA1 x2 Schneidschraube T 7% b it Mps o~ 7 G
9805629 Vis taraudeuse Ball bearing O-ring (red)
X4 Kugellager X8 O-Ring (rot)
53008 Roulement a billes 50597 Joint torique (rouge)
3xX10mm¥ v IR
Tapping screw 5
MA2 x9 Schneidschraube Wﬂmﬂﬂmmmm MB9 g“";; gl‘/ -
e Mtz e et RO 4, Sabdoes
—— X2 = 5 Joint d'étanchéit AR TYU VY
H:um 3x1omilly vy EXFER gancon gpﬁlnn-Aghse — MB11 x4 -7 oina
Tapping screw iellette a pas inversés 9805699 Shiralfeder
MA3 x4 Schneidschraube F|p 19 o heél' idal
50578 Vis taraudeuse | ) essort helicol
3X3Bmm v 7 b~
(s 2X8mMY v ELTER 950‘3‘0163 x2 Shaft FA A GRS Moﬁsm &
Tapping screw Achse MA21 x2 Gearbox joint s
MAS x3 Schneidschraube Axe 9804237 Getriebegehause-Gelenk AR v Tk
50573 Vis taraudeuse Accouplement de pont g’; r?tﬁ:f:\se
m 3xX16mmO—L v b3 v 7 bk Support de satellite
3% 18mnER £ R Shaft ’ \
Step screw MB5 x2 Achse |
MB1 x2 PaBschraube 9808005 e O MA25 x2
9805945 Vis décolletée = 51008
5m7 LS PO —H— )L MA22 x2 i ALY (K)
3X14mmER{T & 2 MA15 Ball connector Rad-Achse Large bevel gear
Step screw X9 Kugelkopf s0823 lovtids Kegelrad grof
PaBschraub o ose e Grand pignon conique
MB2 x2 aBschraube 53642 Connecteur a rotule
50582 Vis décolletée MA26 x3
. 5mm7 L= EA—R—JLFw 51008
MB3 Bmm7 2 — MB6 Ball connector nut ARAJLER (V)
Washer x2 Kugelkopf-Mutter MA23 xa FZ17¥v27hk @ Small bevel gear
x2 Beilagscheibe 53640 Ecrou-connecteur a rotule 50883 Drive shaft Kegelrad klein
50586 Rondelle Achswelle Petit pignon conique
Arbre d'entrainement
5X8mm~7 L — k
@) MB4 amenns MAT6 = 5t
X8 -Hing Platte -
ey Circlip 9808007 Renfort = *
3x12mkO—E X ; 5V A5 — F2N=AA ) - X1 —] *
i MAS Screw f MB7 " Adjuster Domperoll, =9
%6 Schraube . x4 Einstellstiick Déampfer-Ol w (O
9805684 Vis 50596 Chape a rotule Huile pour amortisseurs _— =
‘ @“@ (0| [T
A00503 FALAVIC Revee X2 WiET—7 (20X 40mm) - X2
940029 Nylon band 50595 Double-sided tape 50171
Nylonband Doppelklebeband
9% Ommisl'tii. Wm 2x1 Umm?cgi Collier en nylon Adhésif double face
MC1 x1 Schraube MC3 x2 Schraube
9804159 Vis 9805868 Vis
3X10mm% w £ ER 3mm7 w Sy — MC5 3x28miix/ w7k
Tapping screw Washer X1 Threaded shaft MC6 x2
MA2 x5 Schneidschraube Beilagscheibe 2500032 Gewindestange 50197
50577 Vis taraudeuse Rondelle Tige filetée AFvTEY (K)
e e
3x10mmlll ¥ v > & X a7V Y0y2Fy bk 2X10mms ¥ 7 b Far ot I
Tapping screw Flange lock nut MA14 Shaft Epingle métallique (grande)
MA3 x5 Schneidschraube Sicherungsmutter x4 Achse
50578 Vis taraudeuse Ecrou nylstop a flasque 50594 Axe
2.6X10m¥ v EX 11507 Y > 7 5mm7” )L = ¥ O—H—JL ZFvTEY ()
Tapping screw MA11 Ball bearing MA15 Ball connector MC7 Snap pin (small)
MC2 x1 Schneidschraube x4 Kugellager X1 Kugelkopf x8 Federstift (klein)
50575 Vis taraudeuse 53008 Roulement a billes 53642 Connecteur a rotule 50197 Epingle métallique (petite)
KA T 2 AR RS h“m B g s ([ arbooow sosrs  CHMIND 2 2™ oo - " ovosens
*Metal attachments for option parts Schneidschraube Madenschraube Schraube
Vis taraudeuse Vis pointeau Vis

23

58348 RCC TT-01R Chassis (1050448)



AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD

When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts, please fake
or send this form fo your local Tamiya dealer so that the
pars required can be correctly identified ancd supplied.
Please note that specifications, availability and price are
subject to change without notice.

KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE

Wenn Sie TAMIYA-Ersatzieile kaufen machten, nehmen Sie
bitie zur Unterstitzung dieses Formular mit zu lhrem rtli-
chen Fachhiindler. Beziglich der Angaben, der Lagerhaiiung
der Artikel und der Preise sind Anderungen vorbehalten.

SERVICE APRES-VENTE

LISTE DE PIECES DETACHEES

Afin de vous permettre de vous procurer des pidces de re-
change Tamiya, amenez cette liste 2 votre point de vente Ta-
miya qui ne manquera pas de vous renseigner. Veuitiez noter
gue les caractéristigues, disponibilité et prix peuvent
changer sans avis préalable.

PARTS CODE
51001 T1-01 Chassis
51002 TI=01 A Parts (Upright)
{Ona whote A sprue and one more Al-7, A14 half-sprue for one cap)
51217 TH1D B Paris

B Parts (B1-B12} x2  3x12mm Screw (MAB) x4
3x36mm Shatt (MA13) x4 5x8mm Plate (MA16) x4

2005719 D Paris {D1-D7)

53673 oe-in Rear Upright {TT-01, TGS) (41 & J2)

53674 Adjustable Upper Arm Set (TT-01, TGS)
K Parts (K1-Kd) %2  3xiBmm Shaft {MB5) x2
3x18mm Turnbuckle Shaft x4

51005 TT-01 P Parts (Servo Horn) (P1-P7)

9225066 Y1 Q) Parts (G1-03, 2 pes)

50598 *{ CVA Mini Shock Unit II'V Parts (v1-V11, 2 pes.)

51218 TT-010 Urethane Bumper

51021 TB Evolution IV Propetier Shaft

0444101 "1 Whesls {2 pcs.}

53454  *1 Racing Slick Tires {2 pcs.}

53665 TT-0% Spur Gear Set
55T Spur Gear x1

51004 TT-01 G Parts {Gear)
Bevel Pinion Gear {GB1}x2
Diff, Gear Case (GB3} x2
61T Spur Gear (GBS)  x1

4400292  Metal Parts Bag A

9400293  Metal Parts Bag B

58T Spur Gear x1

Spur Gear Stopper (GB2) x1
Ring Gear (GB4} X2

2400294 Metal Parls Bag ©

9305629  3x12mm Tapping Screw (MA1 x4)

50577 3x10mm Tapping Screw (MA2 x10)

50578 3x10mm Countersunk Tapping Screw (MA3 x10)
0805636  3xBmm Screw (MA4 x2)

50573 2x8mm Tapping Screw (MAS x10)

0805684  3x12mm Screw (MAS x2)

50676 Armm Grub Screw {MAT x10)

50038 Too! Set {Box Wrench, Hex Wrench, MA7 x4)
9805756 3x32mm Screw Pin (MAB x4)

9805755  3x22mm Screw Pin (MAD x4}

53066 1280 Sealed Ball Bearing (MA10 x3)

53008 1150 Sealed Ball Bearing (MA11 x4)

9805940 *1 3x18mm Aluminum Turnbuckle Shaft (MA12 x2}
0808005  3x38mm Shaft (MA13 x4)

50594 2x10mm Shatt (MA14 x10)

53642 Smm Alurminum Ball Connector (Blue, MA15 x10)
9808007  5xBmm Plate (MA16 x4)

9805240  3mm O-ring (Black, MA17 x7..etc.)

50357 22T, 23T AV Pinion Gear Se1 (MA18...elc)
3455877  Front Propeller Joint (MA19)

3455878  Rear Propelier Joint (MAZ20)

8804237 *1 Gear Box Joint (MA21 x2)

50823 *1 TG10 Wheel Axle (MA22 x2)

50883 *1 39mm Drive Shatt Set (MA23 x2)

51008 *1 Bevel Gear Set (TT-0%, TGS) (MA24 x1, MAZ5 x2, MA26 x3)
9805845  3x18mm Step Screw (MB1 x2)

50582 3xidmm Step Screw (MB2 x5)

50586 3mm Washer (MB3 x15)

50568 2mm E-ring (MB4 x15)

9808005  3x16mm Shaft (MBS x2)

53640 smm Alurminum Bal Nut (Blue, MB6 x10)
50596 Smm Adjuster (MB7 x6)

50597 Damper O-ring (Red, MBB x10)

50600 CVA Mini Shock Unit I Qil Seal (MB9 x6)

9805548 *1 Piston Rod (MB10 x2}
9805699 *1 Coil Spring {(MB11 x2)
9804159  3x10mm Screw (MC1 x10)

50575 2.6x10mm Tapping Screw {MC2 x5}
9805868  2x10mm Screw {(MG3 x10)

9805657  4mm Flange Lock Mut (MC4 xd)
2500032  8x23mm Threaded Shaft (MC5 x1}
50197 Snap Pin Set (MG6 x10, MC7 x8)
50683 3x15mm Tapping Screw (10 pos.)
4305026  Wrench

50171 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape
50535 Nyicn Band w/Metal Hook (10 pes}
87025 Ceramic Grease

53779 GT-Tuned Motor (25T)

BHO5003  Antenna Pipe (30cm)

1050448  fnstructions

*1 Requires 2 sets for one car.

TAMIYA SPARE PARTS & HOP-UP QPTIONS

Tamiya offers Spare Parts & Hop-Up Options for improved
performance at the track. Visit your lecal Tamiya dealer for
assistance. Please note that specifications, availability and
price are subject to change without notice.

TAMIYA ERSATZTEILE & HOP-UP-TEILE

Fir bessere Fahrleistung auf der Piste bietet TAMIYA Er-
satzteile und Hop-Up-Teile an, Besuchen Sie thren drtlichen
Fachhéndier, er wird Ihnen helfen. Bexliglich der Angaben,
der Lagerhaliung der Astikel und der Preise sind Anderun-
gen vorbehalten.

PIECES DETACHEES ET CPTIONNELLES

Tamiya propose des pidces détachées et optionelles pour
améliorer les performances sur la piste. Rendez-vous chez
votre détaillant habituel peur tous renseignements. Veuillez
noter que les caractétistiques, disponibilités et prix peuvent
changer sans avis préalable.

*EEEHZL LD, EhULEFE
ZORFYH—DEBRIEAXTT |
— e b A RS R R W AL
g9, £, HhRAFT—H—U
ZUCTEE ST BB, FEOD
HETCOEXTEIENTEEY,
L Y HRIT—H—ERFE
THEBRLnShE{EEW,

Toh—REHhRiORsg, & BESS., BEHS
LoD EBALTLLEZ N, BEBRKEOTNI A
REERSBREE. EEME (100RLFIEFE)
E—HICHEHUAH TV,

@EERMIRY O ZFIEED

EMEE O AREOEERIC Foh— FESF ITEME
B, Ro—/. MR, BRG. BREQFIBAKL
L, RAAGHRCEBEESLEBVSELLEE, 1
RS -00810-9-1118, MAE&R-BEBEUCHIRACE
A,

GA{BETOTMES SHAWCEUFET)
PRSIl 2 T3 2 F IR (3150 £ T ARV
FhlE, fRRBWESDBETOIEILRDET,

ITEM No. 53571  TRF Damper Set (Fluorine Coated, 4 pes.) 53682  Aluminum Bumper Stopper (TT-01, TGS)
50355 *2 187, 19T AV Pinion Gear Set 53663  TT-0t Ball Diff. Set 53694  TT-01 Stabilizer Set {Front)
50356 20T, 21T AV Pinion Gear Set 53664  TT-01 Aluminum Motor Heat Sink 53696  Super Stock Motor TZ
50477 24T, 25T AV Pinicn Gear Set 53666  T1-01 Metal Motor Mount 53897  Supsr Stock Motor RZ
53163  On-Road Tuned Spring Set 53670  TT-01 Aluminum Racing Steering Set 53783 T8 Evolution IV Lightweight Aluminum Propeller Shaft
53448  4mm Hard Lock-Nut & Spacer Set §3671  TT-01 Front One-Way Unit 53800  Aluminum Toe-in Rear Uprights {TT-01, TGS}
53569  Clamp Type Aluminum Wheet Huk (6mm Thick) 53672 TI-01 Carbon Upper Frame *2 Only 39T can be used.
OB ST R O SHIRE) @y =P Hh—K)

2 2Ph—RERBINEY EHROAFTHFRMBTT,

BL, BRIT—Y—ERAETEHSDUECEEN,
(BEPMVWShEES)

i 054-283-0003

ux 03-3899-3765 mm~agE®
WIS ES (H~RHH) »8:00~20:00
4. B, #HE#8:00~17:00

Bsda v

TAMIYA

T422-86510 HEUTEAZBBRRS-7

1710 SCALE R.C HIGH PERFORMANCE RACING CAR

T7-OIR

CHASSIS KIT

ay 3

LoRERC - T T-01R —Fvb
DJQ__\y ............................ 9005719
QE—y (28 -« 9205056
Aief Il (2) 0444101

GhER e 9400292
7OavhT7RRFY b 3455877
P AORTY R e <*410f3 3455878
PRy s AT g b (28) e 420/ 9804237
B 8mmTF Lo b (GH) sovamrrrneeeans 2000 9808007
3x3BAmmI A T b (4] remeenraes 23013 9808008
3x32mA Y U o~ (4A) rereneee 180F3 9805756
3x2omMA D U o= (4FR) rrreeee 1808 9805755
Ix18mF NS 7~ Iy F L2 w 7 b (2) +350F 9805940
3x12mmR T — LA (2R} - oe e ~150P3 98058684
Ax12my v A (AR) < e 170 9805629
3 GMEAL LR (2A) reeeeereran «+160f 9805636
3mn0QY) 2 (BT ceeeeee 1200 9805240
mbyip ................... "'120P3 4305026
§§§B ....................... .2,55["[3 9400293
S AT (2%F) - ceeeer 24003 9805699
ER RSOy R (2F) serrereear: -15089 9805548
3% 1BmE{d ¥ w K R (24) -+ 2008 9805945
3x16mmid—Ll v k3¢ 7 & (24) +++ 230 9808005
ﬁﬁﬁc .............................. 94Q0294
Fx 2WmE R T L v 7 k(3 . 2500032
3X 10mmRL 7 2 {1OA) coevers . 9804159
2% 10MMAL R (JO) srenvrerernries 2805868
dam 7 S VY T Fy b () - 180F3 9805557
T FFICA T (B0om) ree e 270 6095003
gﬁgﬁ@ ............................. 60081 1050448

ZOMICHIEECEHD S ORCANT IN— YA HHE
ENTWEY, HiF< OERIEER. sidsgiss
T —EATHEBENRG TN,

E i e PP L RN ERR 2,400';13.24(_);13 QP.779
TrqromIseeretetetacanaeananany 7001+ 3900 SP.1001
AS = {18853 -+700F3+ 390M3 SP.1002
BIR-—%F (QH) meerreremmete 1,000P3 - 380F3 SP.1217

J]\v_\y ....................... 800‘]3.1405&] 0P.673
Kig—" (285) envnrmrvrenananes S00F3- 140K OP.674
Pit—Yerernens +++300F1-120P SP.1005
VIT— Y (2R -eevrnrmnnmnraeas 50071+ 140F3 SP.598
A L R 450P9+ 1403 SP.1004
85T, BBTR/ T Frereeerreey GO0~ 1201 OP£65
17 L A 2SN [ s s v e v e e a0+ 2003 - 140F3 SP1218
FOART L7 heerrreseeeees 50019+ 140F3 SP.1091
- 500P9: 24083 SP.454
+2LuF, AlELYF. dnd TRY (68) -200/3-52089  SP.38
bt e R LR 200F3-120/  SP.I71
ZF v T A (100 . A (58) -20083- 90/ SP.IAST
20T, 23TE Sot g Apessreees 35091201 SP.357
2% Gy w B4 2 (10%) -+ -100f3- 80 SP.E73
26%10md v > X (54) 100/ 80 SP.575
Smm-f BRI (1) vreeerenes 200f9 80P% SP.576
Ax10mm# w &3 A (10%) -+ 100/ 80F3 SP.577
3x10mnES v & A (104) <1003+ 80F9 SP.578
Ix 14mmERfd ¥ v > A (5%) <100F3+ 80F1 SP.582
Ax t5mm¥ v 2w F 2 (10%) --15083- 80 SP.583
3wy T (158) ovrmneree 100/ - 80F3 SP.586
2EEL 247 (15{E) <2 urernrenen $00M3- 80F SP.588
2x10mmZF v LAY ¥ 7 b (10%) -150/9 801 SP.594
F O I B 0FR) e + BOR SP.595
Bna7 3w A5 — (61) - + GOF3 SP5%6
3omC L > (FR-10M) - . + 80F1 SP.597
AN (B vrnee e - BOF SP.600
A T IR (27 e <120/ SP.823
RS Fur T h (2R) rreenees - 90F3 SP.883

ARBAPGEL, KO8, AT I - 25012003 SP.1008
11505 15— 2=~ 7 1 2 4 (498) -1,200/3 - 120F3 OPrP.8
12805 X — L7 U2 (30) < 1,200/3-120/F  OP.66
57 L& € --K— )L+ v b {10f8) -600F) - 120/3 OP.640
Som )i X B E1—itt— M (1018) --600F3 - 1203 OP642
TSI U Lo 400F3-140F1 87025

BT v TORSHOA T a v/ i—VollioT, E5I
Elte T T TR T HERETY,

SP.NO. % ¥
355 18T, 19TE A W errmrererers +1207)
356 20T, 2ATE S e proreeeraeres +120H
9 L—2 I FUTFISIY 2F) - -240M
477 24T, 25TE A W e serrcarern +120M

810 L— w2 2 AUy H ¥ (2F) -500F - 24083
OP.NC,

24 duFILE 7T IOy oy b (108) -650F - 12003
B8 AW F o E— G 1,500 - 240F3
163 F2O— FHEAT Y72y ke -BO0FT 1403

293 7PAS-E-LRAYySR4E S 7A(F) +1,200F) - 24089
294 FrAR-TE=LEAYeP94T £47B(2%) +1,30079 - 24073
205 B AW e k=l (4 e 4003 - 1403
335 1 —RAMR—Z IR — I (24) -700F3+ 2400
336 18— R X v aikfekg —L (2K) -700P3-240M
338 A VEBRFITT—er 1,000+ 240/
330 AN -rwRERERE- - »-450/ 1403
47 AP AVERT ST — o --+1,3008 24053
439 FPUFU L PI YR eenrnacaciias 5002+ 1203
571 TRFY v /X—4xty b (FvYa—b) 58008 FE
662 TI-019—2 /(w7210 Kty k-45013-120M

aaanan

663 TT-OTHR—ILF 7Ry herorereee 2,600M3- 240/
864 TROIFALZIE—-F—k—h 27750/ 1400
666 TTOIAFILE—F—R T2 heeerrr 600/ +120M

670 TIPNEL—L I AFFEy 2,800 140/
671 TTOIPR> k727 =y 3,800 240F3
672 TN H—A Y P —7F L—1a+«+1,200/3+ 12053
682 FASINy A=A by st (TT-01-TGS) +600F3- 90/
894 TROIZAFE S H#—tw b (702 k) +1,400F1- 1403
696 R—It— ARy PTLZE—~F—rrrer 3,0001 - 240
897 A—IN—A by PRZE—F—rrr- 3,000F3- 240/
783 BIAY2-YavVEREZILETOAS Y7 H-600M-140M
790 ZN-HLERy 7 Yad vk (TR01-0F-02} - 900M - 120/
792 TRO12=/N—Y NP+ 7 kv b (28) -2,300F5 - 20073
800 TROIFIE S—o U PF v TS h3,500P3 200F3
806 THOIZZR~$ILBR-HF Ay 7YY b 350F3 - 1208

CREIZDWTY EENARTESNTWERRAE. B
BlIOBETY, BREALLIEXOES, BN
SR (1AL T TEST T, BROBEHS00MEE
A58, B —ERERLDEY,

For Japanese use only! ITEM 58348

am o [T )L
/i ( ) -

dooi—y O TN B E e ARG S D T

s ———— ,i P

24

58348 RCC TT-01R Chassis {1050448)

i
|
1
b
i:.
|
i
:
|
|
i.
|
!
|
i
|
|
l
|
|
1
f



